
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Auburn 278          -10 
T1   Southern California 278          -10 
T3   Alabama, U. of 280          -8 
T3   Arizona State 280          -8 
5   Duke 283          -5 
6   UCLA 284          -4 

T7   Georgia 285          -3 
T7   Oklahoma State 285          -3 
T7   Vanderbilt 285          -3 
T10   LSU 286          -2 
T10   Arizona 286          -2 
12   Stanford 287          -1 
13   Texas 290          +2 

T14   Virginia 292          +4 
T14   Florida, U of 292          +4 
16   Tulane University 296          +8 
17   South Carolina 300          +12 
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Mason Rudolph Womens Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 27 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Candace Schepperle  Auburn  66          -6   
-  T1   Jennifer Song  Southern California  66          -6   
-  3   Cydney Clanton  Auburn  67          -5   
-  T4   Isabelle Boineau  Arizona  68          -4   
-  T4   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  68          -4   
-  T4   Margarita Ramos  Arizona  68          -4   
-  T4   Camilla Lennarth  Alabama, U. of  68          -4   
-  T8   Jennifer Johnson  Arizona State  69          -3   
-  T8   Emilie Burger  Georgia  69          -3   
-  T8   Stacey Kim  Duke  69          -3   
-  T8   Stephanie Kono  UCLA  69          -3   
-  T8   Lindy Duncan  Duke  69          -3   
-  T8   Evan Jensen  Florida, U of  69          -3   
-  T8   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  69          -3   
-  T15   Carolina Andrade  Georgia  70          -2   
-  T15   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  70          -2   
-  T15   Juliana Murcia  Arizona State  70          -2   
-  T15   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama, U. of  70          -2   
-  T15   Sydnee Michaels  UCLA  70          -2   
-  T15   Angela King  Stanford  70          -2   
-  T15   Whitney Neuhauser  Virginia  70          -2   
-  T15   Tessa Teachman  LSU  70          -2   
-  T15   Megan McChrystal  LSU  70          -2   
-  T15   Rebecca Durham  Stanford  70          -2   
-  T15   Caroline Kim  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T15   In-Ah Park  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T27   Helena Blomberg  Alabama, U. of  71          -1   
-  T27   Carlota Ciganda  Arizona State  71          -1   
-  T27   Brooke Pancake  Alabama, U. of  71          -1   
-  T27   Brianna Do  UCLA  71          -1   
-  T27   Katelyn Sepmoree  Texas  71          -1   
-  T27   Kimberly Donovan  Duke  71          -1   
-  T27   Courtney McKim  Oklahoma State  71          -1   
-  T27   Victoria Park  Oklahoma State  71          -1   
-  T27   Caroline Hedwall  Oklahoma State  71          -1   
-  T36   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  72          E   
-  T36   Alejandra Llaneza  Arizona  72          E   
-  T36   Brooke Goodwin  Vanderbilt  72          E   
-  T36   Madison Pressel  Texas  72          E   
-  T36   Mary Michael Maggio  LSU  72          E   
-  T36   Cyna Marie Rodriguez  Southern California  72          E   
-  T36   Linn Gustafsson  Tulane University  72          E   
-  T36   Haley Wilson  Auburn  72          E   
-  T36   Jane Rah  Oklahoma State  72          E   

-  T45   Kendall Wright  Georgia  73          +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Megan Grehan  Vanderbilt  73          +1   
-  T45   Rhea Nair  Alabama, U. of  73          +1   
-  T45   Nicole Agnello  Virginia  73          +1   
-  T45   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  73          +1   
-  T45   Sydney Burlison  Stanford  73          +1   
-  T45   Nicole Vandermade  Texas  73          +1   
-  T45   Marika Lendl  Florida, U of  73          +1   
-  T45   Andrea Watts  Florida, U of  73          +1   
-  T45   Patricia Sanz  Auburn  73          +1   
-  T45   Shannon Fish *  Texas  73          +1   
-  T45   Anna Leigh Keith *  Vanderbilt  73          +1   
-  T57   Eleana Collins  Virginia  74          +2   
-  T57   Milena Savich  Georgia  74          +2   
-  T57   Kristina Wong  Stanford  74          +2   
-  T57   Desiree Dubreuil  Texas  74          +2   
-  T57   Glory Yang  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T57   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T57   Sally Watson  Stanford  74          +2   
-  T57   Amalie Valle  LSU  74          +2   
-  T57   Alison Whitaker  Duke  74          +2   
-  T57   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  74          +2   
-  T57   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  74          +2   
-  T57   Lizette Salas  Southern California  74          +2   
-  T57   Samantha Troyanovich  Tulane University  74          +2   
-  T57   Janine Fellows  Tulane University  74          +2   
-  T57   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  74          +2   
-  T72   Jaclyn Sweeney  Arizona State  75          +3   
-  T72   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  75          +3   
-  T72   Haley Stephens  Texas  75          +3   
-  T72   Karlin Beck *  Auburn  75          +3   
-  T76   Andrea Messer  Vanderbilt  76          +4   
-  T76   Jaqueline Hedwall  LSU  76          +4   
-  T76   Ashley McKenney  Tulane University  76          +4   
-  T79   Courtney Ellenbogen  Duke  77          +5   
-  T79   Jessica Yadloczky  Florida, U of  77          +5   
-  T79   Courtney Harter *  Alabama, U. of  77          +5   
-  T82   Brittany Benvenuto  Arizona  78          +6   
-  T82   Calle Nielson  Virginia  78          +6   
-  T82   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  78          +6   
-  T85   Mia Piccio  Florida, U of  79          +7   
-  T85   Corrine Carr  South Carolina  79          +7   
-  87   Taylor Weaver  South Carolina  81          +9   

-  88   Stephanie Wagstaff  Tulane University  83          +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  89   Gaby Balit *  Vanderbilt  85          +13   
-  90   Kyndall Ardoin  Arizona  87          +15   
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Mason Rudolph Womens Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 27 

Teams with Players - Round 1

T1 Auburn -10 278 278
T1 Candace Schepperle -6 66 66

3 Cydney Clanton -5 67 67
T36 Haley Wilson E 72 72
T45 Patricia Sanz +1 73 73
T57 Carlie Yadloczky +2 74 74

T1 Southern California -10 278 278
T1 Jennifer Song -6 66 66

T15 Caroline Kim -2 70 70
T15 In-Ah Park -2 70 70
T36 Cyna Marie Rodriguez E 72 72
T57 Lizette Salas +2 74 74

T3 Alabama, U. of -8 280 280
T4 Camilla Lennarth -4 68 68

T15 Jennifer Kirby -2 70 70
T27 Helena Blomberg -1 71 71
T27 Brooke Pancake -1 71 71
T45 Rhea Nair +1 73 73

T3 Arizona State -8 280 280
T8 Jennifer Johnson -3 69 69

T15 Giulia Molinaro -2 70 70
T15 Juliana Murcia -2 70 70
T27 Carlota Ciganda -1 71 71
T72 Jaclyn Sweeney +3 75 75

5 Duke -5 283 283
T8 Stacey Kim -3 69 69
T8 Lindy Duncan -3 69 69

T27 Kimberly Donovan -1 71 71
T57 Alison Whitaker +2 74 74
T79 Courtney Ellenbogen +5 77 77

6 UCLA -4 284 284
T8 Stephanie Kono -3 69 69

T15 Sydnee Michaels -2 70 70
T27 Brianna Do -1 71 71
T57 Glory Yang +2 74 74
T57 Tiffany Lua +2 74 74

T7 Georgia -3 285 285
T8 Emilie Burger -3 69 69

T15 Carolina Andrade -2 70 70
T45 Kendall Wright +1 73 73
T45 Marta Silva Zamora +1 73 73
T57 Milena Savich +2 74 74

T7 Oklahoma State -3 285 285
T27 Courtney McKim -1 71 71
T27 Victoria Park -1 71 71
T27 Caroline Hedwall -1 71 71
T36 Jane Rah E 72 72
T57 Hillary Wood +2 74 74

T7 Vanderbilt -3 285 285
T4 Marina Alex -4 68 68

T36 Lauren Stratton E 72 72
T36 Brooke Goodwin E 72 72
T45 Megan Grehan +1 73 73
T76 Andrea Messer +4 76 76

T10 LSU -2 286 286
T15 Tessa Teachman -2 70 70
T15 Megan McChrystal -2 70 70
T36 Mary Michael Maggio E 72 72
T57 Amalie Valle +2 74 74
T76 Jaqueline Hedwall +4 76 76

T10 Arizona -2 286 286
T4 Isabelle Boineau -4 68 68
T4 Margarita Ramos -4 68 68

T36 Alejandra Llaneza E 72 72
T82 Brittany Benvenuto +6 78 78

90 Kyndall Ardoin +15 87 87

12 Stanford -1 287 287
T15 Angela King -2 70 70
T15 Rebecca Durham -2 70 70
T45 Sydney Burlison +1 73 73
T57 Kristina Wong +2 74 74
T57 Sally Watson +2 74 74

13 Texas +2 290 290
T27 Katelyn Sepmoree -1 71 71
T36 Madison Pressel E 72 72
T45 Nicole Vandermade +1 73 73
T57 Desiree Dubreuil +2 74 74
T72 Haley Stephens +3 75 75

T14 Virginia +4 292 292
T15 Whitney Neuhauser -2 70 70
T45 Nicole Agnello +1 73 73
T57 Eleana Collins +2 74 74
T72 Brittany Altomare +3 75 75
T82 Calle Nielson +6 78 78

T14 Florida, U of +4 292 292
T8 Evan Jensen -3 69 69

T45 Marika Lendl +1 73 73
T45 Andrea Watts +1 73 73
T79 Jessica Yadloczky +5 77 77
T85 Mia Piccio +7 79 79
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Mason Rudolph Womens Championship
Vanderbilt Legends Club

Franklin, TN
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 27 
Teams with Players - Round 1

16 Tulane University +8 296 296
T36 Linn Gustafsson E 72 72
T57 Samantha Troyanovich +2 74 74
T57 Janine Fellows +2 74 74
T76 Ashley McKenney +4 76 76

88 Stephanie Wagstaff +11 83 83

17 South Carolina +12 300 300
T8 Katie Burnett -3 69 69

T57 Amanda Strang +2 74 74
T82 Meredith Swanson +6 78 78
T85 Corrine Carr +7 79 79

87 Taylor Weaver +9 81 81
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T45 Shannon Fish (Texas) 73 73

T45 Anna Leigh Keith (Vanderbilt) 73 73

T72 Karlin Beck (Auburn) 75 75

T79 Courtney Harter (Alabama, U. of) 77 77

89 Gaby Balit (Vanderbilt) 85 85
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Round 2

Group Course Time Start
Hole Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 

1 Championship Tees 8:00 1  Milena Savich 
Georgia

 Hillary Wood 
Oklahoma State

 Andrea Messer 
Vanderbilt

2 Championship Tees 8:09 1  Kendall Wright 
Georgia

 Jane Rah 
Oklahoma State

 Megan Grehan 
Vanderbilt

3 Championship Tees 8:18 1  Marta Silva Zamora 
Georgia

 Courtney McKim 
Oklahoma State

 Lauren Stratton 
Vanderbilt

4 Championship Tees 8:27 1  Carolina Andrade 
Georgia

 Victoria Park 
Oklahoma State

 Brooke Goodwin 
Vanderbilt

5 Championship Tees 8:36 1  Emilie Burger 
Georgia

 Caroline Hedwall 
Oklahoma State

 Marina Alex 
Vanderbilt

6 Championship Tees 8:45 1  Jaclyn Sweeney 
Arizona State

 Courtney Ellenbogen 
Duke

 Glory Yang 
UCLA

7 Championship Tees 8:54 1  Carlota Ciganda 
Arizona State

 Alison Whitaker 
Duke

 Tiffany Lua 
UCLA

8 Championship Tees 9:03 1  Giulia Molinaro 
Arizona State

 Kimberly Donovan 
Duke

 Brianna Do 
UCLA

9 Championship Tees 9:12 1  Juliana Murcia 
Arizona State

 Stacey Kim 
Duke

 Sydnee Michaels 
UCLA

10 Championship Tees 9:21 1  Jennifer Johnson 
Arizona State

 Lindy Duncan 
Duke

 Stephanie Kono 
UCLA

11 Championship Tees 9:30 1  Carlie Yadloczky 
Auburn

 Lizette Salas 
Southern California

 Rhea Nair 
Alabama, U. of

12 Championship Tees 9:39 1  Patricia Sanz 
Auburn

 Cyna Marie Rodriguez 
Southern California

 Helena Blomberg 
Alabama, U. of

13 Championship Tees 9:48 1  Haley Wilson 
Auburn

 Caroline Kim 
Southern California

 Brooke Pancake 
Alabama, U. of

14 Championship Tees 9:57 1  Cydney Clanton 
Auburn

 In-Ah Park 
Southern California

 Jennifer Kirby 
Alabama, U. of

15 Championship Tees 10:06 1  Candace Schepperle 
Auburn

 Jennifer Song 
Southern California

 Camilla Lennarth 
Alabama, U. of

16 Championship Tees 8:07 10  Jaqueline Hedwall 
LSU

 Kyndall Ardoin 
Arizona

 Kristina Wong 
Stanford

17 Championship Tees 8:16 10  Amalie Valle 
LSU

 Brittany Benvenuto 
Arizona

 Sally Watson 
Stanford

18 Championship Tees 8:25 10  Mary Michael Maggio 
LSU

 Alejandra Llaneza 
Arizona

 Sydney Burlison 
Stanford

19 Championship Tees 8:34 10  Tessa Teachman 
LSU

 Isabelle Boineau 
Arizona

 Angela King 
Stanford

20 Championship Tees 8:43 10  Megan McChrystal 
LSU

 Margarita Ramos 
Arizona

 Rebecca Durham 
Stanford

21 Championship Tees 8:52 10  Haley Stephens 
Texas

 Calle Nielson 
Virginia

 Mia Piccio 
Florida, U of

22 Championship Tees 9:01 10  Desiree Dubreuil 
Texas

 Brittany Altomare 
Virginia

 Jessica Yadloczky 
Florida, U of

23 Championship Tees 9:10 10  Nicole Vandermade 
Texas

 Eleana Collins 
Virginia

 Marika Lendl 
Florida, U of

24 Championship Tees 9:19 10  Madison Pressel 
Texas

 Nicole Agnello 
Virginia

 Andrea Watts 
Florida, U of

25 Championship Tees 9:28 10  Katelyn Sepmoree 
Texas

 Whitney Neuhauser 
Virginia

 Evan Jensen 
Florida, U of

26 Championship Tees 9:37 10  Stephanie Wagstaff 
Tulane University

 Taylor Weaver 
South Carolina

 Gaby Balit 
Vanderbilt

27 Championship Tees 9:46 10  Ashley McKenney 
Tulane University

 Corrine Carr 
South Carolina

 Courtney Harter 
Alabama, U. of

28 Championship Tees 9:55 10  Samantha Troyanovich 
Tulane University

 Meredith Swanson 
South Carolina

 Karlin Beck 
Auburn

29 Championship Tees 10:04 10  Janine Fellows 
Tulane University

 Amanda Strang 
South Carolina

 Shannon Fish 
Texas

30 Championship Tees 10:13 10  Linn Gustafsson 
Tulane University

 Katie Burnett 
South Carolina

 Anna Leigh Keith 
Vanderbilt
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